
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

America the Bountiful
Garden Smart
Spatchcock Funk
Christopher Kimball’s
Milk Street
Milk Street’s My 
Family Recipe
School of Greatness

America the Bountiful
Garden Smart
Spatchcock Funk
Christopher Kimball’s
Milk Street
Milk Street’s My 
Family Recipe
School of Greatnesss

America the Bountiful
Garden Smart
Spatchcock Funk
Christopher Kimball’s
Milk Street
Milk Street’s My 
Family Recipe
School of Greatness

Hidden Aegean
Kate
Woodsongs

Midsomer Murders
Kate
Woodsongs

Recorded Live at Analog
Wild Harvest
Life in Bloom
Joy of Painting
American Woodshop

Recorded Live at Analog
Wild Harvest
Life in Bloom
Joy of Painting
American Woodshop

Midsomer Murders
Kate
Woodsongs

Recorded Live at Analog
Wild Harvest
Life in Bloom
Joy of Painting
American Woodshop

Recorded Live at Analog
Wild Harvest
Life in Bloom
Joy of Painting
American Woodshop

Places to Love
Overheard with Evan Smith
Woodturning Workshop
Garden Smart
Travels with Darley
Quilting Arts

Places to Love
Overheard with Evan Smith
Woodturning Workshop
Garden Smart
Travels with Darley
Quilting Arts

Discovery Road
Jacques Pepin: 
Heart and Soul
Burt Wolf:
Travels & Traditions
Growing a Greener World
Best of the Joy of Painting
Fit 2 Stich

Discovery Road
Jacques Pepin: 
Heart & Soul
Burt Wolf:
Travels & Traditions
Growing a Greener World
Best of the Joy of Painting
Fit 2 Stich

People of the North
In the Americas with 
David Yetman
Woodsmith Shop
Family Plot: Gardening 
in the Mid-South
Vintage Vessel
Canada Files

People of the North
In the Americas with 
David Yetman
Woodsmith Shop
Family Plot: Gardening 
in the Mid-South
Vintage Vessels
Canada Files

America the Bountiful
Garden Smart
Papa Ray's Vintage
Vinyl Roadshow
Christopher Kimball’s
Milk Street
Milk Street’s My 
Family Recipe
School of Greatness

America the Bountiful
Garden Smart
Papa Ray's Vintage
Vinyl Roadshow
Christopher Kimball’s
Milk Street
Milk Street’s My 
Family Recipe
School of Greatness

Midsomer Murders
Kate
Woodsongs

Recorded Live at Analog
Wild Harvest
Life in Bloom
Papa Ray's Vintage
Vinyl Roadshow
American Woodshop

Midsomer Murders
Great Conversations
Woodsongs

People of the North
In the Americas with 
David Yetman
Woodsmith Shop
Family Plot: Gardening 
in the Mid-South
Vintage Vessels
Canada Files

People of the North
In the Americas with 
David Yetman
Woodsmith Shop
Family Plot: Gardening 
in the Mid-South
Vintage Vessels
Canada Files

America’s Heartland
It’s Sew Easy
Radical Restoration
Weekends with Yankee
Central Texas Gardener
Fon’s & Porter’s Love 
of Quilting  

America’s Heartland
It’s Sew Easy
Radical Restoration
Weekends with Yankee
Central Texas Gardener
Fon’s & Porter’s Love 
of Quilting 

Places to Love
Overheard with Evan Smith
Woodturning Workshop
Garden Smart
Travels with Darley
Quilting Arts

Places to Love
Overheard with Evan Smith
Woodturning Workshop
Garden Smart
Travels with Darley
Quilting Arts

Discovery Road
Jacques Pepin: 
Heart and Soul
Burt Wolf:
Travels & Traditions
Growing a Greener World
Best of the Joy of Painting
Fit 2 Stich

Discovery Road
Jacques Pepin: 
Heart and Soul
Burt Wolf:
Travels & Traditions
Growing a Greener World
Best of the Joy of Painting
Fit 2 Stich

America’s Heartland
It’s Sew Easy
Radical Restoration
Weekends with Yankee
Central Texas Gardener
Fon’s & Porter’s Love 
of Quilting

America’s Heartland
It’s Sew Easy
Radical Restoration
Weekends with Yankee
Central Texas Gardener
Fon’s & Porter’s Love 
of Quilting

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30         

12:00
1:00
2:00

12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30

2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30    

12:00
1:00
2:00

12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
1:00
2:00

12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30

2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30  

12:00
1:00
2:00

12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30

2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30 

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30

1

2 3 6 7 84 5

9 10 13 14 1511 12

16 17 21

12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30

2:00
2:30

28

22

12:00
12:30
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30 

29

2018 19

2423

12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30

12:00
1:00
2:00

3130

2725 26

EARLY AFTERNOON SCHEDULE
MARCH 2025


