SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						12:00 America the Bountiful 12:30 Garden Smart 1:00 Spatchcock Funk 1:30 Christopher Kimball's Milk Street 2:00 Milk Street's My
						Family Recipe 2:30 School of Greatness
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
12:00 Hidden Aegean 1:00 Kate 2:00 Woodsongs	12:00Recorded Live at Analog1:00Wild Harvest1:30Life in Bloom2:00Joy of Painting2:30American Woodshop	12:00America's Heartland12:30It's Sew Easy1:00Radical Restoration1:30Weekends with Yankee2:00Central Texas Gardener2:30Fon's & Porter's Love of Quilting	12:00 Discovery Road 12:30 Jacques Pepin: Heart & Soul 1:00 Burt Wolf: Travels & Traditions 1:30 Growing a Greener World 2:00 Best of the Joy of Painting 2:30 Fit 2 Stich	12:00Places to Love12:30Overheard with Evan Smith1:00Woodturning Workshop1:30Garden Smart2:00Travels with Darley2:30Quilting Arts	 12:00 People of the North 12:30 In the Americas with David Yetman 1:00 Woodsmith Shop 1:30 Family Plot: Gardening in the Mid-South 2:00 Vintage Vessel 2:30 Canada Files 	 12:00 America the Bountiful 12:30 Garden Smart 1:00 Spatchcock Funk 1:30 Christopher Kimball's Milk Street 2:00 Milk Street's My Family Recipe 2:30 School of Greatnesss
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
12:00 Midsomer Murders 1:00 Kate 2:00 Woodsongs	12:00 Recorded Live at Analog 1:00 Wild Harvest 1:30 Life in Bloom 2:00 Joy of Painting 2:30 American Woodshop	12:00 America's Heartland 12:30 It's Sew Easy 1:00 Radical Restoration 1:30 Weekends with Yankee 2:00 Central Texas Gardener 2:30 Fon's & Porter's Love of Quilting	12:00 Discovery Road 12:30 Jacques Pepin: Heart and Soul 1:00 Burt Wolf: Travels & Traditions 1:30 Growing a Greener World 2:00 Best of the Joy of Painting 2:30 Fit 2 Stich	12:00 Places to Love 12:30 Overheard with Evan Smith 1:00 Woodturning Workshop 1:30 Garden Smart 2:00 Travels with Darley 2:30 Quilting Arts	 12:00 People of the North 12:30 In the Americas with David Yetman 1:00 Woodsmith Shop 1:30 Family Plot: Gardening in the Mid-South 2:00 Vintage Vessels 2:30 Canada Files 	12:00 America the Bountiful 12:30 Garden Smart 1:00 Spatchcock Funk 1:30 Christopher Kimball's Milk Street 2:00 Milk Street's My Family Recipe 2:30 School of Greatness
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
12:00 Midsomer Murders 1:00 Kate 2:00 Woodsongs	12:00 Recorded Live at Analog 1:00 Wild Harvest 1:30 Life in Bloom 2:00 Joy of Painting 2:30 American Woodshop	12:00 America's Heartland 12:30 It's Sew Easy 1:00 Radical Restoration 1:30 Weekends with Yankee 2:00 Central Texas Gardener 2:30 Fon's & Porter's Love of Quilting	12:00 Discovery Road 12:00 Jacques Pepin: Heart and Soul 1:00 Burt Wolf: Travels & Traditions 1:30 Growing a Greener World 2:00 Best of the Joy of Painting 2:30 Fit 2 Stich	12:00 Places to Love 12:30 Overheard with Evan Smith 1:00 Woodturning Workshop 1:30 Garden Smart 2:00 Travels with Darley 2:30 Quilting Arts	 12:00 People of the North 12:30 In the Americas with David Yetman 1:00 Woodsmith Shop 1:30 Family Plot: Gardening in the Mid-South 2:00 Vintage Vessels 2:30 Canada Files 	12:00 America the Bountiful 12:30 Garden Smart 1:00 Papa Ray's Vintage Vinyl Roadshow 1:30 Christopher Kimball's Milk Street 2:00 Milk Street's My Family Recipe 2:30 School of Greatness
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
2:00 Midsomer Murders	12:00 Recorded Live at Analog	12:00 America's Heartland	12:00 Discovery Road	12:00 Places to Love	12:00 People of the North	12:00 America the Bountiful

- 1:00 Kate
- 2:00 Woodsongs

3C

- 12:00 Midsomer Murders 1:00 Great Conversations
- 2:00 Woodsongs

1:00 Wild Harvest 1:30 Life in Bloom 2:00 Joy of Painting 2:30 American Woodshop

3

- 12:00 Recorded Live at Analog
- 1:00 Wild Harvest
- 1:30 Life in Bloom
- 2:00 Papa Ray's Vintage
- Vinyl Roadshow
- 2:30 American Woodshop

- 12:30 It's Sew Easy
- 1:00 Radical Restoration
- 1:30
- Weekends with Yankee 2:00 Central Texas Gardener
 - 2:30 Fon's & Porter's Love of Quilting

- 12:30 Jacques Pepin:
- **Heart and Soul** Burt Wolf:
- 1:00 **Travels & Traditions**
- 1:30
- 2:00 **Best of the Joy of Painting**
- 2:30 Quilting Arts
- Growing a Greener World
- 2:30 Fit 2 Stich
- 12:30 Overheard with Evan Smith
- 1:00 Woodturning Workshop 1:30 Garden Smart
- 2:00 Travels with Darley
 - - 2:00 Vintage Vessels
 - 2:30 Canada Files

- Vinvl Roadshow
- Milk Street 2:00 **Milk Street's My**
- **Family Recipe**
- 2:30 School of Greatness
- RSUT/MARCH 2025 EARLY AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

- 12:30 In the Americas with David Yetman
 - Woodsmith Shop
- 1:00 1:30
 - **Family Plot: Gardening**
 - in the Mid-South

- 1:30
- **Christopher Kimball's**

- 12:30 Garden Smart 1:00 Papa Ray's Vintage